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Jakotaulut Yhteis Butler ... joukkuejarjestyksessa

8 poytaa, 12 paria,

Sija Pari Pisteet

4 lepopari. Jakomdara: 14. IMPs across the field.

Nimi

Clas Nyberg - Johan Blomqgvist

Milko Nuutila - Nina Bagge

Reetta Rekonen - Reko Marsyla
Kenneth Grannas - Kaj-Ole Gastgivar
Jan-0le Warg - Vesa Pohja

Aku Nieminen - Arttu Sadeharju
Janne Rautanen - Jan-Erik Mattfolk
John-Erik Eklund - Mikael Back
Bo-Erik Hermans - Johan Sandberg
Matti Klemola - Veikko Rintala

Borje Ehn - Magnus Karlsson
Bo Goran Berg - Pirkko Pietildinen

1 103 3,36
2 203 1,69
3 201 1,23
4 102 1,13
5 202 0,86
6 301 0,71
7 101 -9,71
8 2 -0,86
9 302 -1,13
10 1 -1,23
11 3 -1,69
12 303 -3,36
1 964

Pohjoinen AKJ
Ei kukaan 1098654

Poyta Pari  Sit

Pisteet
29,00 -29,00
29,00 -29,00

7,00 -7,00
1,00 -1,00
-33,00 33,00
-33,00 33,00

Pisteet
34,00 -34,00
7,00 -7,00
2,00 -2,00
-3,00 3,00
-3,00 3,00

-37,00 37,00

5
Q7
654
KQ2
AQ1043
A832
Q1083
373
62
3Dx N -100
cC D
PE 2 8
IL 9 5
2 52
Its A8
P-E 96532
1542
Q373
K10762
10
AQ10
A84
Q943
KQ3J
763
4S E -420
cC D
PE 5 6
IL 7 7
3 Q109762
Eteld 142
I-L A107
2
KJ84
103

B 2 102 302 3N
B 3 103 303 3N
A 2 2 202 3C
KJ1e5 B 1 101 301 3C
972 A 1 1201 3N
A A 3 3 203 3N
KJ987 A 4 - --
B 4 -—- ==
H S N
6 5 5
6 7 8
Poyta Pari  Sit
A 1 1 201 4S
B 2 102 302 2H
B 3 103 303 2S
K1096 A 2 2 202 2S
J5 B 1 101 301 2D
A874 A 3 3 203 4S
K98 A 4 - --
B 4 -—- --
H S N
4 2 5
9 1o 8
Poyta Pari  Sit
B 2 102 302 3C
B 3 103 303 3N
A 1 1 201 3N
A3 B 1 101 301 2S
AQ8 A 2 2 202 4Sx

Joukkue
Paisti
Paisti
Reko-Ringen
Samppa
Samppa
Seindjoki
Reko-Ringen
Vora
Vora
Seindjoki
Andra
Andra
LK Tulos
W -1 HA 50
E -1 H3 50
E =H3 -110
E +2 D7 -150
W = D6 -400
E =S2 -400
Lepokierros
Lepokierros
LK Tulos
E -1 DK 50
W +1 C4 -140
E +2 DK -170
E +3 DK -200
S -2 CA -200
E +1 DK -450
Lepokierros
Lepokierros
LK Tulos
E -2 S5 200
W -2 H2 200
E -1 S5 100
N -1 C3 -50
S -2 C5 -300

Pisteet
33,00 -33,00
33,00 -33,00
19,00 -19,00

1,00 -1,00
-30,00 30,00

file:///C:/Users/RekoMarsyla/OneDrive - Oy Scandic Trans Ab/New Folder With ltems/Omat/Bridge/Liiga/2022/bk1.htm

1/5



28/03/2022, 11:55

763
QJi1e7

3Hx S -100

@ > >

AP w

2022-03-23 Vasaligan2022_7 - 1:1
3 203 3N

E =

H6

-600
Lepokierros
Lepokierros

-56,00

56,00

Lansi
Kaikki

AK87
752

4
A9743

7Cx E 1100

aNOWn

W >wW>rrw>w

Poyta

ARRRLRNMNMNRPRNMNWW

Pari

103

102

lo1

303
203
302
201
202
301

Sit
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+1
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-3
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LK
CcK
D2
HK
S6
HK
SA

Tulos

950

400

300

100

100
-400
Lepokierros
Lepokierros

Pisteet

65,00
19,00
7,00
-14,00
-14,00
-63,00

-65,00
-19,00
-7,00
14,00
14,00
63,00
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Q372
A953
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2S
Pass
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2H
4H
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LK
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Tulos

110

0

0
-140
-420
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Lepokierros
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Pisteet

34,00
19,00
19,00

0,00

-36,00

-36,00

-34,00
-19,00
-19,00
0,00
36,00
36,00
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130

110

110

110

110
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Pisteet

10,00

2,00
-3,00
-3,00
-3,00
-3,00
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Lansi A96
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KQ953
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C D
P 7 7
E :
IL 6 6
13 2

Pohjoinen 107
Kaikki Q64

AKQ10985

10874

K92

A1092

73
KQ95
AQ8653
K5
J

AN S 630

AJ63
Jja
J873
642

WrXrr>rw>rww

Poyta

APhWRPWNNPRE

Pari
101 301
102 302

2 202
103 303

1 201

3 203

Z2nz=zz=2unz=2

+1

LK
S7
DA
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7,00 -7,00
1,00 -1,00
1,00 -1,00
-3,00 3,00
-18,00 18,00
Pisteet
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
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Pisteet

31,00 -31,00
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21,00 -21,00
21,00 -21,00
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-49,00 49,00
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Sit
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Pisteet

24,00
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-12,00
-12,00
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